
Have you been asked by the Mid Devon Medical Practice to book a blood test? or 

are you due for a blood test? 

We are holding walk-in and pre bookable clinics, in March 2025: 

Witheridge Medical Centre 

Tuesday 4th March: 09.45 – 11.45 

Thursday 6th March: 09.00 – 10.00   

Thursday 13th March: 09.00 – 10.00  

Thursday 13th March: 14:00 – 15.30 

Thursday 20th March: 09.00 – 10.00  

Monday 24th March: 09.45 – 11.45 

Thursday 27th March: 09.00 – 10.00  

Morchard Bishop Surgery 

Monday 3rd March: 09.00 – 10.00 

Friday 7th March: 9.00 – 10.00  

Monday 10th March: 09.00 – 10.00  

Friday 14th March: 09.00 – 10.00  

Monday 17th March: 09.00 – 10.00  

Friday 21st March: 09.00 – 10.00   

Monday 24th March: 09.00 – 10.00 

Friday 28th March: 09.00 – 10.00  

Monday 31st March – 09.00 – 10.00 

Cheriton Fitzpaine Surgery 

Wednesday 5th March: 15.30 – 16.30  

Monday 10th March: 09.00 – 11.30 JM 

Wednesday 12th March: 15.30 – 16.30 

Monday 17th March 09.00 – 11.30 JM 

Wednesday 19th March: 15.30 – 16.30  

Wednesday 26th March: 15.30 – 16.30  


